PICTURE LED STRIP Voltage LEDS PER
METER
PCB
WIDTH
(mm)
Product
Size mm
power
per
meter
Brightness
PACKING
SIZE FOR
100M
G.W/100M
2835 220V LED STRIP LIGHT  2 YEAR GURANTEE
220V-2835-144L-8MM-"D"-SINGLE LINE 230V 144 8 7*14 8-9W 20-22LM 32*32*15cm 12KGS
220V-2835-180L-12MM-"D"-DOUBLE LINES 230V 180 12 7*17 10-12W 20-22LM 32*32*22CM 14KGS
220V-2835-240L-12MM-"D"-DOUBLE LINES 230V 240 12 7*17 14-15W 20-22LM 32*32*22CM 14KGS
220V-2835-276L-18MM-"D"-3 LINES S 230V 276 18 24X12 18-19W 18-20LM 50M/ROLL
5050 220V LED STRIP  2 YEAR GURANTEE
220V-5050-60L-10MM-"D"-SINGLE LINE 230V 60 10 7*15 8-9W 18-20LM 32*32*22CM 12KGS
 RUIAN DINGGUANG LIGHTING CO.,LTD
                    ADD: dongchuan industrial zone, xianjiang town, ruian zhejiang province
Mobile/wechat:8631906874324
SKYPE: ellenzhong83  Attn: MS Ellen Zhong    Email: dg@light-dg.com  280124541@qq.com
220V-5050-120L-12MM-"D"-DOUBLE LINE 230V 120 12 7*17 14-15W 18-20LM 32*32*22CM 14KGS
5050 RGB LED STRIP  2 YEAR GURANTEE
220V-5050RGB-60L-10MM-"D"-SINGLE LINE 230V 60 10 7*15 8-9W 18-20LM 32*32*22CM 13KGS
220V-5050RGB-120L-12MM-"D"-DOUBLE LINES 230V 120 12 7*17 14-15W 18-20LM 32*32*22CM 13KGS
5730 220V LED STRIP LIGHT  2 YEARS GURANTEE
220-5730-120L-10MM-"D"- Single line 230V 120 10 7*15 8-9W 50-55LM 32*32*22CM 12KGS
220V-5730-180L-15MM-"D"-3 LINES S 230V 180 15 8*20 14-15W 50-55LM 32*32*30 19KGS
LED NEON FLEX 2 YEARS GURANTEE
 220V-240V
220V-2835-144L-6MM-SINGE SIDE
 220V-240V
110-130V
144 6 16*8 7-9W 18-20LM 32*32*30CM 18KGS
220V-2835-144L-6MM-Double SIDE
 220V-240V
110-130V
144 6 16*8 7-9W 18-20LM 32*32*30CM 18KGS
220V-2835-144L-6MM-ROUND TYPE
 220V-240V
110-130V
144 6 15X15 7-9W 18-20LM 32*32*30CM 18KGS